
PRELIMINARY BID TABULATION 

RECEIVED 5 DECEMBER 2024 AT 11:00 A.M. 
 
 
 

 

 
INTERIOR RENOVATION OF DEVELOPMENT GA247001 BRRA NO. 2405.00 
CAPITAL FUND PROGRAM (CFP) PROJECT GA06P247501-22, 23, AND 24 
THOMASTON, GEORGIA 

GENERAL 

CONTRACTOR 

BID 

BOND 

ADDENDA 

1 

ADDENDA 

2 

UNIT PRICES DEDUCTED ALTERNATE 
BASE BID 

1 2 3 1 2 
Bent Pine Construction 
(St. Marys, GA) 5% 

 
● 

 
● 

 
$2.00 

 
$349,040.00 

 
$392,934.00 

 
$272,070.00 

 
$306,285.00 

 
$3,229,214.00 

WBM Construction, Inc. 
(Metter, GA) 5% 

 
● 

 
● 

 
$5.00 

 
$392,000.00 

 
$423,188.00 

 
$304,880.00 

 
$333,112.00 

 
$3,808,700.00 

Horizon Construction 
(Evans, GA) 5% 

 
● 

 
● 

 
$36.00 

 
$77,083.33 

 
$82,083.33 

 
$308,333.32 

 
$328,333.32 

 
$2,865,000.00 

Mid-Atlantic 
Renovation, Inc. 
(Norcross, GA) 

5% 
 
● 

 
● 

 
$2.50 

 
$75,236.92 

 
$108,675.56 

 
$300,947.70 

 
$434,702.23 

 
$2,976,038.34 

 
 
        

 
 
        

 
 
        

 
 
        

 


