

PRELIMINARY BID TABULATION

RECEIVED 5 DECEMBER 2024 AT 11:00 A.M.

DEDUCTED ALTEDNATE

INTERIOR RENOVATION OF DEVELOPMENT GA247001 CAPITAL FUND PROGRAM (CFP) PROJECT GA06P247501-22, 23, AND 24 THOMASTON, GEORGIA

DID ADDENDA ADDENDA

BRRA NO. 2405.00

GENERAL	BOND		ADDENDA 2	UNIT PRICES			DEDUCTED ALTERNATE		DACE DID
CONTRACTOR				1	2	3	1	2	BASE BID
Bent Pine Construction (St. Marys, GA)	5%	•	•	\$2.00	\$349,040.00	\$392,934.00	\$272,070.00	\$306,285.00	\$3,229,214.00
WBM Construction, Inc. (Metter, GA)	5%	•	•	\$5.00	\$392,000.00	\$423,188.00	\$304,880.00	\$333,112.00	\$3,808,700.00
Horizon Construction (Evans, GA)	5%	•	•	\$36.00	\$77,083.33	\$82,083.33	\$308,333.32	\$328,333.32	\$2,865,000.00
Mid-Atlantic Renovation, Inc. (Norcross, GA)	5%	•	•	\$2.50	\$75,236.92	\$108,675.56	\$300,947.70	\$434,702.23	\$2,976,038.34

LINIT DDICES